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Atta che d a re  re vis ions  to  s e le c te d bill count pa ge s  in  the  a bove  re fe re nce d ma tte r.
The s e  inc lude  bill count pa ge  30a , a la , 28h, 29h, 30h, 3  a h , a nd 3lj .

De a r Mr. Michlik:

Je ffe ry Michlik
Utilitie s  Divis ion
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007-2927

Re:

cc: Jenny Wicks, Liv co Water and Sewer Company
Jeffery Michlik, Utilities Division
file

If you ha ve  a ny que s tions , p le a s e  ca ll me  a t 602-246-7150.

Re vis ions  to  Bill Coun t P a ge s

Liv co  Wa te r Compa ny
Do c ke t No .  W-0 2 1 2 1 A-0 7 -0 5 0 6

89 V-MAL

CERTIFIED P UBLIC ACCOUNTANT
139 W. Wood Drive

P hoenix, Arizona 85029

Thomas J. Bourassa

October 18, 2007
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Company Name:
LIVCO WATER COMPANY

Test Year Ended:
December 31, 2006

Meter Size:
5/8 " Residentiai

4th Quarter Ended:
12/31/2006

GALLONAGE
RANGE

NUMBEROF BILLS
TOTAL

BILLS FOR
QUARTER

0 128
1,0001 to 125

1,001 to 2,000 104
3,0002,001 to 110
4,0003,001 to 103

4,001 to 5,000 77
6,0005,001 to 50
7,0006,001 to 33

7,001 to 8,000 31
8,001 to 9,000 24

10,0009,001 to 21
12,00010,001 to 27
14,00012,001 to 23
16,00014,001 to 17
18,00016,001 to 12
20,00018,001 to 5
25,00020,001 to 7
30,00025,001 to 1
35,00030,001 to 1
40,00035,001 to 5
50,00040,001 to 2
60,00050,001 to 1
70,00060,001 to 1
80,00070,001 to
90,00080,001 to

90,001 to 100,000
Over 100,000

(List actual gallons)
237,000 1

Total Bills 909
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Company Name:
LIVCO WATER COMPANY

Test Year Ended :
December 31, 2006

Meter Size:
5/8" Residential

1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Total
0 144 95 97 128 464

1 to 1,000 195 107 98 125 525
2,0001,001 to 125 92 87 104 408

2,001 to 3,000 88 73 89 110 360
4,0003,001 to 64 53 74 103 294

4,001 to 5,000 66 51 63 77 257
6,0005,001 to 42 61 62 50 215
7,0006,001 to 39 42 45 33 159

7,001 to 8,000 18 21 34 31 104
9,0008,001 to 17 29 28 24 98

10,0000,001 to 22 20 26 21 89
12,00010,001 to 14 34 39 27 114
14,00012,001 to 9 34 32 23 98
16,00014,001 to 9 25 26 17 77
18,00016,001 to 6 28 17 12 63
20,00018,001 to 6 20 11 5 42
25,00020,001 to 3 31 18 7 59
30,00025,001 to 2 16 20 1 39
35,00030,001 to 2 15 7 1 25
40,00035,001 to 21 10 5 36

40,001 to 50,000 1 11 9 2 23
60,00050,001 to 4 8 1 13
70,00060,001 to 3 3 1 7
80,00070,001 to 6 1 7
90,00080,001 to 1 3 4

90,001 to 100,000 2 2
100,001 to 1t0,000

Over 100,000
List actual gallons

146,500 1 1
104,000 1 1
290,300 1 1
237,000 1 1

Total Bills 873 896 908 909 3,586
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Company Name:
LIVCO WATER COMPANY

Test Year Ended:
December 31, 2006

Meter Size:
Bulk

1 st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Total
0

1 to 1 ,000
2,0001,001 to
3,0002,001 to 1 1
4,0003,001 to

4,001 to 5,000
6,0005,001 to
7,0006,001 to

7,001 to 8,000
9,0008,001 to

t0,0009,001 to
12,00010,001 to
14,00012,001 to
16,00014,001 to 1 1
18,00016,001 to
20,00018,001 to
25,00020,001 to
30,00025,001 to 1 1
35,00030,001 to
40,00035,001 to
50,00040,001 to
60,00050,001 to
70,00060,001 to
80,00070,001 to
90,00080,001 to

90,001 to 100,000
Over 100,000

(List actual gallons)
105,000 1 1
126,000 1 1

Total Bills 3 1 1 5

n
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Company Name:
LIVCO WATER COMPANY

Test Year Ended:
December 31, 2006

Meter Size:
2" Old Concho Interconnect

3rd Quarter Ended:
6/30/2006

GALLONAGE
RANGE

NUMBER OF BILLS
TOTAL

BILLS FOR
QUARTER

0
1 to 1,000

2,0001,001 to
3,0002,001 to
4,0003,001 to
5,0004,001 to
6,0005,001 to
7,0006,001 to
8,0007,001 to
9,0008,001 to

10,0009,001 to
12,00010,001 to
14,00012,001 to
16,00014,001 to
18,00016,001 to
20,00018,001 to
25,00020,001 to
30,00025,001 to
35,00030,001 to
40,00035,001 to
50,00040,001 to
60,00050,001 to
70,00060,001 to
80,00070,001 to
90,00080,001 to

100,00090,001 to
Over 100,000

List actual gallons)
409,100 1
430,050 1
471,750 1

Total Bil ls 3
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Company Name:
LIVCO WATER COMPANY

Test Year Ended2
December 31 2006l

Meter Size:
2" Old Concho Interconnect

3rd Quarter Ended:
9/30/2006

GALLONAGE
RANGE

NUMBER OF BILLS
TOTAL

BILLS FOR
QUARTER

0
1 to 1 ,000

2,0001,001 to
3,0002,001 to
4,0003,001 to

4,001 to 5,000
6,0005,001 to
7,0000,001 to
8,0007,001 to
9,0008,001 to

10,0009,001 to
12,00010,001 to
14,00012,001 to
16,00014,001 to
18,00016,001 to
20,00018,001 to
25,00020,001 to
30,00025,001 to
35,00030,001 to
40,00035,001 to
50,00040,001 to
60,00050,001 to
70,00060,001 to
80,00070,001 to
90,00080,001 to

90,001 to 100,000
Over 100,000

List actual gallons)
425,100 t
381,050 1
448,350 1

Total BillS 3

r
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Company Name:
LIVCO WATER COMPANY

Test Year Ended:
December 31, 2006

Meter Size:
2" Old Concho Interconnect

4th Quarter Ended:
12/31/2006

GALLONAGE
RANGE

NUMBER OF BILLS
TOTAL

BILLS FOR
QUARTER

0
1 to 1,000

2,0001,001 to
3,0002,001 to
4,0003,001 to
5,0004,001 to
6,0005,001 to
7,0006,001 to
a,0007,001 to
9,0008,001 to

10,0009,001 to
12,00010,001 to
14,00012,001 to
16,00014,001 to
18,00016,001 to
20,00018,001 to
25,00020,001 to
30,00025,001 to
35,00030,001 to
40,00035,001 to
50,00040,001 to
00,00050,001 to
70,00060,001 to
80,00070,001 to
90,00080,001 to

90,001 to 100,000
Over 100,000

List actual gallons)
334,800 1

231,350 1
322,400 1
179,700 1

Total Bills 4

I
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Company Name:
LIVCO WATER COMPANY

Test Year Ended:
December 31, 2006

Meter Size:
2" Old Concho Interconnect

1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Total
0

1 to 1 ,000
2,0001,00t to
3,0002,001 to
4,0003,001 to

4,001 to 5,000
6,0005,001 to
7,0006,001 to
8,0007,001 to
9,0008,001 to

10 0009,001 to
12,00010,001 to
14,00012,001 to

14001 to 16,000
18,00016,001 to
20,00018,001 to
25 00020,001 to
30 00025,001 to
35,00030,001 to
40,00035,001 to
50,00040,001 to
60,00050,001 to
70,00060,001 to
80,00070,001 to
90,00080,001 to

100,00090,001 to 1 1
Over 100,000

List actual gallons
185,000 1 1
186800 1 1
409,100 1 1
430,050 1 1

471 750 1 1
425,100 1 1
381,050 1 1
448,350 1 1
334,800 1 1
231 350 1 1
322,400 1 1
179,700 1 1

Total Bills 3 3 3 4 13
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